SMT Power Inductor
HMU1055 Type
Mechanical Dimension :
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
 (TAOYUAN PLANT CPBG) 252, SAN YING ROAD, KUEISAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE, TAOYUAN SHIEN, 333, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-3591968; FAX: 886-3-3591991
Electrical Characteristics : At 25 : 100KHz, 1VoC

2.0
11.0
2.9
3.8
2.5
UNIT : mm/inch
A = 10.40/0.409 Max.
B = 10.40/0.409 Max.
C = 5.50/0.217 Max.
D = 2.60 / 0.102
E = 5.50 / 0.217
F = 1.40 /  0.055
G = 2.90 / 0.114
H = 3.80 / 0.150
RECOMMENDED  PAD  PATTERNS
HMU1055-0R2 0.20 0.16 1.00 48.0 31.0
HMU1055-0R2LD 0.20 0.16 0.65 48.0 35.0
HMU1055-R25 0.25 0.20 1.00 36.0 31.0
HMU1055-0R3 0.30 0.24 1.00 30.0 31.0
HMU1055-0R4 0.40 0.32 1.30 32.0 25.0
HMU1055-R56 0.56 0.45 1.30 20.0 25.0
HMU1055-0R6 0.60 0.48 1.30 17.0 25.0
HMU1055-0R7 0.70 0.56 1.30 17.0 25.0
HMU1055-0R7HS 0.70 0.56 2.00 25.0 19.0
HMU1055-0R8 0.80 0.64 2.00 16.0 19.0
HMU1055-1R0 1.00 0.80 2.00 15.0 19.0
HMU1055-1R0HS 1.00 0.80 4.00 20.0 13.5
HMU1055-1R5 1.50 1.08 4.00 15.0 13.5
HMU1055-1R5HS 1.50 1.20    20% 6.80 22.0 11.0
HMU1055-2R2 2.20 1.65 4.80 12.0 12.5
HMU1055-2R2HS 2.20 1.76 6.80 14.0 11.0
HMU1055-2R5 2.50 2.00 4.80 7.8 12.5
HMU1055-3R0HS 3.00 2.40 9.60 12.0 8.5
HMU1055-4R7 4.70 3.76 11.00 8.0 8.0
HMU1055-5R7 5.70 4.56 11.00 5.8 8.0
RoHS  compliant.
Low  profile,  SMD  type.
High  current.
Magnetic  shielded.